—_

© © N o A W N

_— =
A Bl B

Position
Coordinator-Program

Adm Secretary |

Student Welfare & Attend Adv
Student Welfare & Attend Adv
Student Welfare & Attend Adv
Student Welfare & Attend Adv
Student Welfare & Attend Adv
Student Welfare & Attend Adv
Student Welfare & Attend Adv
Student Welfare & Attend Adv
Typist Clerk I

Student Welfare & Attend Adv

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified

Department

Child Welfare & Attendance
Child Welfare & Attendance
Child Welfare & Attendance
Child Welfare & Attendance
Child Welfare & Attendance
Child Welfare & Attendance
Child Welfare & Attendance
Child Welfare & Attendance
Child Welfare & Attendance
Child Welfare & Attendance
Child Welfare & Attendance
Child Welfare & Attendance

Total Wages
$131,542
$47,613
$37,772
$36,806
$35,618
$35,289
$35,267
$35,022
$32,053
$31,062
$22,196
$14,905



