	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Coordinator-Program		Lodi Unified	Child Welfare & Attendance	\$131,542
2.	Adm Secretary I		Lodi Unified	Child Welfare & Attendance	\$47,613
3.	Student Welfare & Attend Adv		Lodi Unified	Child Welfare & Attendance	\$37,772
4.	Student Welfare & Attend Adv		Lodi Unified	Child Welfare & Attendance	\$36,806
5.	Student Welfare & Attend Adv		Lodi Unified	Child Welfare & Attendance	\$35,618
6.	Student Welfare & Attend Adv		Lodi Unified	Child Welfare & Attendance	\$35,289
7.	Student Welfare & Attend Adv		Lodi Unified	Child Welfare & Attendance	\$35,267
8.	Student Welfare & Attend Adv		Lodi Unified	Child Welfare & Attendance	\$35,022
9.	Student Welfare & Attend Adv		Lodi Unified	Child Welfare & Attendance	\$32,053
10.	Student Welfare & Attend Adv		Lodi Unified	Child Welfare & Attendance	\$31,062
11.	Typist Clerk II		Lodi Unified	Child Welfare & Attendance	\$22,196
12.	Student Welfare & Attend Adv		Lodi Unified	Child Welfare & Attendance	\$14,905